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REBAR SPACERS • PRECAST ACCESSORIES



REBAR SPACERS

PRECAST
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Push-On Rebar Wheels Locking Rebar Wheels

Stackable Chairs

Round Base Chairs

SIZE
7/8”
1”
1” Large Channel
1½”
2”
3”

PART NUMBER
3053
3052
3052-LC
30542
30552
30562

UNITS / CASE
2,000
2,000
1,500
700
400
175

SIZE
1½” - 2”
2½” - 3”
Sand Pad

PART NUMBER
3058-SC
3059-SC
3058-SP

UNITS / CASE
200
150
100

Mesh Chairs

SIZE
1”
1½”
2”
3”

PART NUMBER
3060-TMC100
3060-TMC150
3060-TMC200
3060-TMC300

UNITS / CASE
1,600
1,000
800
500

X-Chairs

SIZE
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1½”
2”

PART NUMBER
3061-RCX05
3061-RCX075
3061-RCX10
3061-RCX15
3061-RCX20

UNITS / CASE
2,500
1,800
750
500
400

SIZE
1½” - 2”
2½” - 3”
3½” - 4”
4½” - 5”
5½” - 6”

PART NUMBER
3059-RC1
3059-RC2
3059-RC3
3059-RC4
3059-RC56

UNITS / CASE
250
250
160
160
120

SIZE
1”
1½”
2”
3”

PART NUMBER
3052-LOK
30541
30551
3056

UNITS / CASE
1,250
500
250
125
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REBAR SPACERS

Viper-Lok™ Pyramid Wire Clips

Stackable Slab Bolsters Beam Bolster Uppers

SIZE
No Standoff
1” Standoff
1½” Standoff
2” Standoff

PART NUMBER
3070
3070-1
3070-15
3070-2

UNITS / CASE
300
250
250
250

SIZE
3/4” x 44”
1” x 44”
1¼” x 44”
1½” x 44”
1¾” x 44”
2” x 44”
2¼” x 44”
2½” x 44”
2¾” x 44”
3” x 44”
3½” x 44”
4” x 44”
5” x 44”

PART NUMBER
3063-L75
3063-L1
3063-L125
3063-L15
3063-L175
3063-L2
3063-L225
3063-L25
3063-L275
3063-L3
3063-L35
3063-L4
3063-L5

UNITS / CASE
160
135
125
105
105
85
80
80
80
72
42
32
27

SIZE
1” x 44”
1½” x 44”
2” x 44”
2½” x 44”
3” x 44”

PART NUMBER
3062-1
3062-15
3062-2
3062-25
3062-3

UNITS / CASE
175
115
70
53
41

Rebar End Spacer

SIZE
1”

PART NUMBER
30245

UNITS / CASE
300

SIZE
3/4”
1”
1¼”
1½”
2”

PART NUMBER
3057-75
3057-1
3057-125
3057-15
3057-2

UNITS / CASE
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,500
1,300

STRENGTH STARTS BEFORE THE POUR
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PRECASPRECAS

Cable Lift Loops

SIZE
0.8 TON
1.2 TON
1.6 TON
2.5 TON
3.8 TON

PART NUMBER
3200-LL.8T
3205-LL1.2T
3210-LL1.6T
3215-LL2.5T
3220-LL3.8T

UNITS / CASE
1,500
1,000
900
600
400

Pocket Formers

SIZE
8”x 2 5 8”
6” x 1½”
6” x 1½” Urethane

PART NUMBER
3019-L
3019-S
3019-SU

Lift Hole Plugs

SIZE
2¼” – 2½” 

PART NUMBER
3046-A

Threaded Zinc Inserts

SIZE
1/4” x 1 ½”
3/8” x 1”
3/8” x 1 ”
3/8” x 1 ” Open Bottom

1/2” x 1 ½”
1/2” x 2 ”
5/8” x 1¹¹ 16
5/8” x 2 ”
3/4” x 1¹¹ 16
3/4” x 2.88”

PART NUMBER
30383-15T
30381-24T
30381-25T
30381-25T-OB
30380-35T
30380-36T
30382-45T
30382-46T
30384-55T
30384-56T

UNITS / CASE
1,000
1,200
800
800
350
160
250
130
200
100

Threaded Plastic Insert Locators

SIZE
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”

PART NUMBER
30383
30381
3038
30382
30384

UNITS / CASE
240
240
240
240
240

PRECAST
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Clamps, Hinges & Posts

Equals & Unequals

TYPE
Equal
Unequal

PART NUMBER
30441
3044

Mold Fastening Nails

SIZE
5/16”

PART NUMBER
30401

UNITS / CASE
1,000

Sump Grates

SIZE
13” x 13”

PART NUMBER
3037

UNITS / CASE
18

Rain Drain Grates

SIZE
8½” x 13 ” Cast Iron

8½” x 13 ” Plastic

PART NUMBER
3035-1
3035

UNITS / CASE
1

48

TYPE
6” D-Box Clamp
U-Clamp For D-Box
15” Bent Arm Form Clamp
10” Bent Arm Form Clamp
10” Straight Arm Form Clamp
Eyebolt For 15” Form Clamp
Eyebolt For 10” Form Clamp
22” Bent Arm Heavy Duty Form Clamp
15” Straight Arm Form Clamp
Post For Large Form Clamp
10” D-Box Hinge

PART NUMBER
3041
3041-U
3042
3042-10
3042-10S
3042-E
3042-E10
3042-HD
3042-S
3043
3045

Forms

TYPE
Steel Dipper Mold
Custom D-Box Mold
Steel Mold Cover
Steel Rain Drain Mold
13" X 13" Sump Form

PART NUMBER
3028
3030
3031
3032
3037-2
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THE STRENGTH BEHIND EVERY STRUCTURE
PRECISION-ENGINEERED PRECAST ACCESSORIES THAT

SUPPORT STRENGTH, PERFORMANCE, AND LONG-TERM RELIABILITY

Form Hammers

TYPE
Aluminum

PART NUMBER
3100

Handles

TYPE
Black

PART NUMBER
3551-C

UNITS / CASE
240

Flush Receivers

TYPE
Yellow

PART NUMBER
3047-REC

UNITS / CASE
240

Signs

TYPE
Red Warning for Handle
Yellow Warning

PART NUMBER
3047-RH
3047-Y

UNITS / CASE
500
100

Poly-Lube

SIZE
55 Gallon Drum

PART NUMBER
3095-55

Inspection Tags

TYPE
Orange

PART NUMBER
3047-S

UNITS / CASE
100

Rebar Scratch Caps

TYPE
Yellow

PART NUMBER
30245-F

UNITS / CASE
300

Rebar Safety Caps

TYPE
Orange

PART NUMBER
3024

UNITS / CASE
100
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PROFESSIONAL GRADE PRODUCTS
PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA FOR OVER 40 YEARS

RIESRIES

Corner Guards

TYPE
HDPE

PART NUMBER
3066

UNITS / CASE
100

Bearing Pads / Concrete Panel Spacer

TYPE
Polypropylene

PART NUMBER
3065

UNITS / CASE
40

Shims

SIZE
1/16”
1/8”
3/16”
3/8”

PART NUMBER
3065-SH116
3065-SH118
3065-SH316
3065-SH318

UNITS / CASE
100
100
100
100

Butyl Sealants

SIZE
1/2” x 21’
3/4” x 21’
1” x 21’
3/4” x 14.6’
1” x 14.6’
Custom Sizes

PART NUMBER
3110-1
3110-2
3110-3
3110-4
3110-5
-

UNITS / CASE
10
9
6

10
8
-

Pro-Grade Adhesive Sealant

SIZE
10.2 OZ

PART NUMBER
PL-E6100



2” - 4” 
POLY I 

Low Pressure Pipe Seal
P#: 3000

2” - 4” 
POLY II

High Pressure Pipe Seal
P#: 3002

2” - 4” 
Distribution Box /

Catch Basin Seal & Nut
P#: 3001-SN

6” 
Distribution Box /

Catch Basin Seal & Nut
P#: 3001-SN6

4”
Compression Seal
for Corrugated Pipe

P#: 3002-CS

1¼” - 2”
POLY II

Closed End High
Pressure Boot Seal

P#: 3006-CE

3” - 4”
POLY III

Closed End High
Pressure Boot Seal

P#: 3003-B

2” - 4” 
Baffle & Filter

Ready Seal
P#: 3020

Universal Ready
Adapter for

POLY I, POLY II & POLY III
P#: 3021

P#: 3021-3

1¼” - 2”
POLY II

Open End High
Pressure Boot Seal

P#: 3006-OE

Mandrel
for 1½” Thick Walls
(Fits: 3000 / 3002)

P#: 3012

Mandrel
for 4” Thick Walls

(Fits: 3000 / 3002)
P#: 3010

4”
POLY IV

Open End High
Pressure Boot Seal

P#: 3003-OE

4”
POLY IV

Closed End High
Pressure Boot Seal

P#: 3003-CE

4” - 6”
POLY VI

Closed End High
Pressure Boot Seal

P#: 3005-CE

Mandrel
for 4” Thick Walls

(Fits  3003-OE / 3003-CE)
P#: 3004-OE

Mandrel
for 4” Thick Walls

(Fits: 3003-B / 3005-CE)
P#: 3022

Mandrel
for 5” Thick Walls

(Fits: 3000 / 3002)
P#: 3013

2” Mandrel Extension
for 6” Thick Walls

(Fits: 3010, 3006-M & 3004-OE)
P#: 3004-MDE

2” Mandrel Extension
for 6” Thick Walls

(Fits: 3013 & 3022)
P#: 3022-6

Grommets
for SCH 40, SDR 35, & Steel Pipe

Sizes: ½”, ¾”, 1”, 1¼”, 1½”,
2”, 3”, 4” & 6”

Mandrel
for 4” Thick Walls

(Fits: 3006-OE / 3006-CE)
P#: 3006-M

SEALS, MANDRELS & GROMMETS 

Magnetic
Mandrels

Various styles available 
to fit all seals

4”4”

1¼” 2”2” - 4”
Ba
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Note: By using a combination of mandrels or cutting them to size we can accommodate wall thickness from 1½” - 9”.


